1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

T-7th

9th

T-10th

12th

13th

14th

15th

T-16th

Jesse Campbell
Spencer Dillard
Matt Boundy
Jesse Cosma
Preston Bufkin
Dustin Dreisbach
Marko Lloyd
Rhys Phinnessee
Nate Whitt
Nick Jones
Kayla McFall
Jay An

Luke Baker
Brandon Garcia
Andrew Bohli
Tanner Davis
Laken Fischer
Tyler Gall

Ricky Schwartz
Blake Graham
Clint Walkup
Logan Blundell
Devon Peterson
Hunter Thomas
Beau Davidson
Ricky Liu
Mason Hudson
Mason Sharpe
Brady Berry
Tyler VerMeer
Chase Bacon
Bryson Nail
Luke Patton
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